Soup

Bowl of homemade soup

- with crusty bread and butter

- with a scone and butter

£3.95
£5.00
£5.95

- with GF oatcakes and butter £4.50

Scones and cakes
Freshly baked scone

£3.75

- with butter and small pot of jam

Slice of cake
Slice of loaf cake

£3.95
£3.50

Chocolate cherry brownie (GF) £2.95

Cherry bakewell (Ve)
Traybakes

Snacks

Taylor’s Crisps
Shortbread (2 rounds)
Pom Bears

Tunnocks Caramel Wafer

£2.95
£2.95

£1.45
£1.20
£0.60
£0.70

Hot drinks

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat white

Espresso

Mocha

Hot chocolate

- with cream and mallows
Pot of tea

Speciality tea

Oat/soya milk available

Cold drinks

Bottled water
Assorted cans (330ml)
San Pellegrino
Apple/orange carton

V = Vegetarian Ve =Vegan GF = Gluten free
High Life Highland members receive a 10% discount
HLH Free WIFI - Password: joinhighlife

Opening times:
Nov to Mar: Tues - Thurs: 12:15 - 15:30, Fri and Sat: 11:15 - 15:30
Apr to Oct: Tues - Sat: 10:30 - 16:15

£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.00
£3.25

£1.30
£1.50
£1.70
£1.25



