Coffee@IMAG

Menu

Soup

Bowl of homemade soup	£3.95
- with crusty bread and butter	£5.00
- with a scone and butter	£5.95
- with GF oatcakes and butter	£4.50

Scones and cakes

Freshly baked scone	£3.75	
- with butter and small pot of jam		
Slice of cake	£3.95	
Slice of loaf cake	£3.50	
Chocolate cherry brownie (GF)	£2.95	
Cherry bakewell (Ve)	£2.95	
Traybakes	£2.95	

Snacks

Taylor's Crisps	£1.45
Shortbread (2 rounds)	£1.20
Pom Bears	£0.60
Tunnocks Caramel Wafer	£0.70

Hot drinks

Americano	£3.00
Latte	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25
Flat white	£3.25
Espresso	£2.75
Mocha	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£3.50
- with cream and mallows	£3.75
Pot of tea	£3.00
Speciality tea	£3.25
Oat/soya milk available	

Cold drinks

Bottled water	£1.30
Assorted cans (330ml)	£1.50
San Pellegrino	£1.70
Apple/orange carton	£1.25

V = Vegetarian Ve = Vegan GF = Gluten free High Life Highland members receive a 10% discount HLH Free WIFI - Password: joinhighlife

Opening times:

Nov to Mar: Tues - Thurs: 12:15 - 15:30, Fri and Sat: 11:15 - 15:30 Apr to Oct: Tues - Sat: 10:30 - 16:15



Please speak to our staff if you have any concerns about food allergies and allergens.

